

AFC Romeoville

Opinion of Probable Costs - Financial Security
May, 2019



Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total
Erosion Control					\$ 6,414 ✓
Silt Fence	530	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,060	
Construction Exit	1	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750	
Inlet Protection	8	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 880	
Concrete Washout	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750	
Tree Protection	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400	
Seeding	0.23	AC	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 574	
Drainage Improvements					\$ 52,932 ✓
6" HDPE (Roof Drain Connections)	215	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,300	
12" RCP	403	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,866	
18" RCP	208	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,616	
Catch Basin	9	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500	
Trench Backfill	826	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,650	
Sanitary Sewer					\$ 6,000 ✓
60" Monitoring Manhole	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000	
Water (Domestic/Fire)					\$ 2,800 ✓
Private Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800	
Total					\$ 61,732 ✓

68,146

CAN YOU
DO A LOC
RUBA
FOR THIS?

61,732
x 125%

68,146

x 125%

LOC = \$ 85,182